Santa Cruz Bridge Center

2450 17" Avenue, Suite 200

Santa Cruz, CA 95062
(831) 465-1102

2021 Unit 550 Board of Directors

President

Vice-President

Carol Avenmarg

Tom Burke

(831) 818-1462

(831) 421-2501

Treasurer David Harken (831) 332-5540
Secretary Robert Johnson (831) 345-5966
Director Ken Gamble (831) 600-6184
Director Ken Llacera (831) 426-4949
Director Sydney Reuben (831) 515-7449
Director Steve Smith (831) 840-6610
Director John Wesolowski (831) 332-4498
Director Jonni Faircrest (831) 531-8375

Advisory Committee Chairs

Membership Ken Gamble (831) 600-6184
Facilities Open

Soda Machine John Benich (831) 684-1412
Education Sydney Reuben (831) 515-7449
I/N Open

Finance Rich Hill (831) 476-4033
Web Ken Llacera (831) 426-4949
Sectionals

Rising Stars TBD

Limited/500 Sectional: TBD


mailto:cavenmarg831@gmail.com
mailto:tom@thomasburke.com
mailto:harkend@comcast.net
mailto:rjohnson@cruzio.com
mailto:gamble.ken@gmail.com
mailto:pasa49@pacbell.net
mailto:sydneyjane210@gmail.com
mailto:scsmith232@gmail.com
mailto:wesocruz@comcast.net
mailto:greatsunshine@gmail.com
mailto:gamble.ken@gmail.com
mailto:jrb064@sbcglobal.net
mailto:sydneyjane210@gmail.com
mailto:laurieandrich@sbcglobal.net
mailto:info@santacruzbridge.org

Surf's Up
Open Sectional:

Support Functions

Forum Editor:
Sunshine

Club Owner Liaison:
District 21 Rep:

Webmaster

TBD
TBD

Karen Schamberg

Diana Schilling

Jonni Faircrest

Joanne Wicker

Ken Llacera

(831) 239-1481
(831) 662-0888
(831) 531-8375
(408) 666-8870

(831) 426-4949


mailto:gillprops@comcast.net?subject=Forum
mailto:dianaschilling@comcast.net
mailto:greatsunshine@gmail.com
mailto:joannewicker@gmail.com
mailto:pasa49@pacbell.net?subject=D21

